INDUSTRIAL HOSES
Hydrocarbons
26/11/2008 07.00.05 126
T-605 AA
FUEL-OIL S&D 10 BAR (150 PSI)
TUBE BLACK CONDUCTIVE NBR
REINFORCEMENT HIGH TENSILE TEXTILE CORDS WITH EMBEDDED STEEL HELIX WIRE
COVER BLACK CR - ABRASION, OZONE AND HYDROCARBON RESISTANT
APPLICATION FUEL AND OIL SUCTION AND DELIVERY. SPECIALLY DESIGNED FOR TANK TRUCK AND GENERAL INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS.
SAFETY FACTOR <=127mm 3:1   133-254mm 2.5:1   305mm 1.5:1
TEMPERATURE -30°C  +80°C   (-22°F  +176°F)
BRAND TEXT ALFAGOMMA -ITALY- T-605 10 BAR (150 PSI) PETROLEUM S&D (omega)
BRAND TYPE RED LETTERS
APPROVALS
NOTE
Code ID
mm
ID
inch
OD
mm
Wall
mm
Weight
g/m
WP
bar
WP
psi
Vac.
%
BR
mm
Available Length
m
Stock Length
m
605AA019296MD0 19 3/4 29 5 600 10 150 100 76 20/30,5/61 30,5/61
605AA025356MD0 25 1" 35 5 740 10 150 100 100 20/30,5/61 30,5/61
605AA030406MD0 30 1" 3/16 40 5 840 10 150 100 120 30,5 30,5
605AA032426MD0 32 1" 1/4 42 5 900 10 150 100 128 20/30,5/61 30,5/61
605AA035456MD0 35 1" 3/8 45 5 960 10 150 100 140 30,5 30,5
605AA038486MD0 38 1" 1/2 48 5 1030 10 150 100 152 20/30,5/61 30,5/61
605AA040506MD0 40 1" 9/16 50 5 1070 10 150 100 160 30,5 30,5
605AA042526MD0 42 1" 5/8 52 5 1120 10 150 100 168 30,5 30,5
605AA045556MD0 45 1" 3/4 55 5 1190 10 150 100 180 30,5 30,5
605AA048586MD0 48 1" 7/8 58 5 1260 10 150 100 192 30,5 30,5
605AA051616MD0 51 2 61 5 1330 10 150 100 204 20/30,5/61 30,5/61
605AA057676MD0 57 2" 1/4 67 5 1460 10 150 100 228 20
605AA060726MD0 60 2" 3/8 72 6 1990 10 150 100 240 30,5 30,5
605AA063756MD0 63 2" 1/2 75 6 2080 10 150 90 252 20/30,5 30,5
605AA070826MD0 70 2" 3/4 82 6 2300 10 150 90 280 30,5 30,5
605AA076886MD0 76 3" 88 6 2480 10 150 90 304 20/30,5 30,5
605AA080946MD0 80 3" 1/8 94 7 2660 10 150 90 320 30,5 30,5
605AA090046MD0 90 3" 1/2 104 7 3040 10 150 90 360 20/30,5 30,5
605AA102166MD0 102 4" 116 7 3400 10 150 90 408 20/30,5 30,5
605AA110246MD0 110 4" 5/16 124 7 4160 10 150 90 440 30,5
605AA115296MD0 115 4" 1/2 129 7 4330 10 150 90 460 30,5
605AA120386MD0 120 4" 3/4 138 9 5490 10 150 80 480 30,5
605AA127456MD0 127 5" 145 9 5780 10 150 80 508 30,5 30,5
605AA133516MD0 133 5" 1/4 151 9 6030 10 150 80 532 30,5 30,5
605AA152706MD0 152 6" 170 9 7150 10 150 80 608 30,5 30,5
605AA160786MD0 160 6" 5/16 178 9 7490 10 150 80 640 30,5 30,5
605AA203256MD0 203 8" 225 11 11630 10 150 70 812 6,1
605AA254766MD0 254 10" 276 11 15670 10 150 70 1016 6,1
605AA305276MD0 305 12" 327 11 19940 10 150 70 1220 6,1